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June 10, 1997 —?E;E?ig

Ms. Susan Payne, Administrator
Amendment Section

Divisicn of Corporations

409 East Gaines St.
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Application by Foreign Corporation to File Amendment to Application for Authorization to Transact
Business in Florida

Dear Ms. Payne:

Thank you for taking the time to discuss amendments to our Company name aver the telephone
yesterday. Enclosed for your consideration are four applications to bring the Corporation up to date and
current with the Florida Division of Corporations. The amendments to the corporate name and/or
jurisdiction of the corporation are shown below:

1. Federated Investors Life Insurance Company, a Nebraska corporation changed ils name to American
Combined Life Insurance Company on 4.21-92,

American Combined Life Insurance Company, a Nebraska corporalion, changed its name to

Combined American Life Insurance Company and changed its jurisdiction of incorporation from
Nebraska to lilinois on 8-1-95,

Combined American Life Insurance Company, an llinois corperation, changed its name to American
Combined Life Insurance Company on 11-27-95.

American Combined Life Insurance Company, an llinois corporation, changed ils name to Resource
Life Insurance Company on 10-8-96.

For your information, the lllinols Secretary of State does not register life insurance companies. The
registration of life insurance companies is handied In I#tinois by the Department of Insurance.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of $148.75 to cover the required filing fees and to provide us
with a Certificate of Status for the last amendment (American Combined Life Insurance Company narge
change to Resource Life Insurance Company). The Bureau of Collateral Securitiss has requesgd aen
Orliginal Certificate from the Florida Secretary of State certifying our name has been officially changgé. Z

Should you have any questions, or need addltional information, please let me know. Please senﬁlhe
requested document to my attention at the below listed address. e

Sincerely,

we R EZ ,

Joe R. Elms
Manager, Govarnment Relations

Enclosures R. A

-~ CERT.COPY.
CUS
OVERPAYMENT

TOTAL___3S
1346 River Dend Drive — Dallas, Texas 75247 — [214] 634 7014 — Fax [214] 638 3410




PROFIT CORPORATION
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION 1
(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

Federated Investors Life Insurance Company

Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State.

Nebraska October 29, 1958
incorporated under laws of Date authonzed to do business in Elorida

SECTION I
(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of
its jurisdiction of incorporation?___ April 21, 1992

5. American Combined Life Insurance Company

Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation”
contained in new name of the corporation.

“company™ or "incarperated.” or appropriate abbreviation, if ot

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new perod of duration,

New Duration

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

New Jurisdiction

@i]\/ June 9, 1997

Sfgnature Date

L. Keller Smith President & CEO
Typed or printed name Title




STATE OF §oo NEBRASKA

United States of America, LY m - _ Department of State
State of Nebraska 8. : Lincoln, Nebraska

1, Scott Moore, Secretary of State of the State of Nebraska do hereby
certify;

FEDERATED INVESTORS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

with registered office located in Lincoln, Nebraska, filed
Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation changing
the corporate name to

AMERICAN COMBINED LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
as filed and recorded in this office on April 21, 1992.

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto szt my hand and
affixed the Great Seal of the State
of Nebraska on June 4
in the year of our Lord, one thousand
nine hundred and ninety-seven.

S5 e

SECRETARY OF STATE




FounbED IN 1963

June 10, 1997
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Ms. Susan Payne, Administrator
Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

409 East Galnes St.
Tallahassee, FI. 32399

O, A
- . - Lo
Re: Application by Foreign Corporation to File Amendment o Application for Authorization to Transac{a 27

. ES PN

Business in Ftorida Z g“%?
-~ A
- % oo

Dear Ms. Payne: )
= 25
Thank you for taking the time to discuss amendments lo our Company name over the telephone 3 =h

-]

> o
yesterday. Enclosed for your consideration are four applications to biing the Corporation up to date and f.’;.
current with the Florida Division of Corporations. The amendments to the corporate name andfor o
Jurisdiction of the corporation are shown below:

1. Federated Inveslors Life Insurance Company, a Nebraska corporalion changed its name to American
Combined Life insurance Company on 4-21-92,

2. American Combined Life Insurance Company, a Nebraska corporation, changed its name to

Combined American Life Insurance Company and changed its jurisdiction of incorporation from
Nebraska to lllinols on 8-1-95.

3. Combined American Life Insurance Company, an lllinois cerporation, changed its name to American
Combined Life Insurance Company on 11-27-95,

4. American Combined Life Insurance Company, an lllinols corporation, changed its name to Resource
Life Insurance Company on 10-8-86,

Far your information, the lllincis Secretary of State does not register life insurance companies. The
registration of life insurance companies is handled in llinols by the Department of Insurance.

Also enclosed Is our check in the amount of $148.75 to cover the required filing fees and 1o provide us
with a Certificate of Status for the last amendment (American Combined Life Insurance Company name
change to Resource Life Insurance Company). The Bureau of Collateral Securitiss has requested an
Original Certificate from the Florida Secretary of State cerlifying our name has been officially changed.

Should you have any questions, or need additicnal information, please lst me know. Please send the
requested document to my altentic:n at the below listed address,_
. ] - - - -
Sincera woorés ULifeV om-‘ff‘Q-f ]
ncerely, l'ri Error . of

08 £ coms o A Ao
FILING }laq ! @~ !\) h) wr s
Joe R. Elms é——-@

R AGENT__j4enaeer—008Tnment Relations Q - L ’ o (C( B A o -
cus Enclosures

OVERPA r——— ™
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PROFIT CORPORATION
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO
APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s, 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I
(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)
American Combined Life Inhsurance Company

Nebraska

Name of corporation as it appears on the recerds of the Department of State.
Incorporated under faws of

3.

October 29, 1968

Date authorized to do business in Florida

SECTION II

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)
5.

its jurisdiction of incorporation?

August 1, 1995

Combined American Life Insurance Company

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of
Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation”
contained in new name of the corporation.

“company” or "incorporated.” or appropriate abbreviauon, if not
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration,

2
%)
PR
Comn [anfrs)
Z Szn
Z Feg
-_
New Duration a0
2 2
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction. i<} ”%‘i
. o e
Iltinois - %
New Jurnisdicuon
%M June 9, 1997
“dignature Date
L. Ketler Smith
Typed or pnnted name

President & CEO

Title
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wbgrfaﬁ, the _COMBINED AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Jocated at CHICAGO —. in the State of ILLINOIS

has complied with all the requirements of the “ILLINCIS INSURANCE CODE" applicable to
said Company:

NOW, THEREFORE, |, the undersigned, Director of Insurance of the State of Illinois, do

hereby authorize the said Company to transact its appropriate business as set forth under

Clause(s) _(8) and (b) of Class 1

of Section 4 of the “ILLINOIS INSURANCE CODE" in this State, in accordance with the

laws thereof, to be effective August 1, 1995,

In Testimony Wpereof,

! hemtg‘ sat my hand and cause to be affixed the Seaf of my office.

f—
Dona at the City of Springfield, this / 7 6
day of AYGUST— . 19 35

o~ ‘%‘ S’“\F‘
MARK BOOZELL, - ' Diregtor of Insurance

Slank No. I78—Cartificata of Authoriy—Domatic Coampasles
fL446-0061
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RECEIVED
AUG 0 8 1995

NEBRASKA DEPARTMENT
aov’rt .lt':.'MET— £ INGURANCE

PEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE AUG 01 1995
STATE OF NEBRASKA fLED

"~
LY

THE MATTER OF THE
,, EDOMESTICATION OF AMERICAN
S OMRBINED LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

FROM NEBRASKA TO ILLINOIS

|’

REDOMESTICATION ORDER

CAUSE NO. C-910

American Comibined Lifs Insurasos Compaay (“ACLIC™) which is & Nebraska domestic lifs

kurance company has epplicd to the Dirsctor of Ingurance in the State of Nehraska for epprovel to
sticate from Nebraska to Hiinois and to simultancously change its name to Combined American
Company. After reviewing the flings, comeapondence and all other pertinent information
[l avis-d to the Nebraska Department of Insurancs, the Director berebry, approves the spplication and
s, conludes and ordsts s follows:
FINDINGS OF FACT

L On May 15, 1995, Amerlcan Combined Life Insurance Company fad an spplication to

sdomnesticate from Nebraska to Tilinols pursuant to Neb.Rov Stat, §44-161-§44-164 (redomestication
irovisions) and the provisions of the Nebrasks Dusincss Corpontiona Act. Concurrent with the

|
|

pange of domiclls American Combined Life Insurance Company will change its zame to Combined
an Insurence Company.

214 879 1074 06~11-97 04:05FM POOZ2 H39
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ea-p o7 15:@2 AON CORPORATION ~ 214 879 1074

2 American Combined Life Insurance Company i 5 Nebraska tifh tnsurer which was

fially liunl_ed by th State of Nebraska in November of 1963, The Combinad lnsurance Company of
':. is mgdmte paseat of American Comivined Life Insuanice Company.
3, American Combined Life Ingurance Company has fled a Plan of Redomastication with
h the Departmeént aad tho 1ilinols Department of Tnsurance in qupport of this application. Under this
: “ the tranafir of American Combined Lifo lusurance Company's domisle from Nebrasks to Illinols
il effective on August 1, 1995, Under the Plan simultancous with redomestication, Amarican
b mbined Lifs Tasurance Company is to become 8 forcign ingurer sdmitted to transact the trusiness of
!l. ance in Nebraska with the mame “Combined American Insurance Compny'. American

!l Lifs Insuranee Company will continue to be a foreign insurer in all the states in which it is

{l thorized to transact business, The application and plan are subject to approval of the Director and

e Ilinois Department of Insuraace.
4, The Board of Directors of Americean Combined Life Insurance Compamy bave

ibproved this sction and thin application and have caused American Combined Life lnsurance
flompany to flls restated articles of incorporation and restated by-laws for American Comblned Life
arance Company (o effsct a transfer of American Combined Life Insurance Company's domicile to
Iilinois and to cffect the name change.
5. American Combined Life Inmurance Company has submitted .all documents,
formation, and flings s required by Nebrasks law and the Department including the application for
pmvnl. proposed restated by-laws and the notiae of change of domicde that will be sext to sll
“ an Combined Lif Josurance Company’s policyhoiders,

Do 1 3%
21 A a7 1N7TA AE—11 =07 Na MDD DAY HSO



ID:AIN AUTOMOT IVF GROUP FAX:214-879-1074
15183 AON CORPORATION ~ 214 679 184

CONCLUSIONS OF LAW
" The Department of Insurance has jurisdiction over the subject matter and the parties of

2, Ths approval of the application will not in any manner impair the rights, romodies, or

uritios of the creditors and wil not render American Combised Life Insurance Companies
Uayations bargrdous to the public or its policybolders in ey state. The intarests of American
i mbined Lifs Insurnce Cormpany's policyholders are filly protected under the piag,

3. After the redomestication, American Combined Life insurence Company will meet all

tequirements for a certificate of authority as Nebraska fore(gn life ngurer,

SORDER

1. IT_ 18 THEREFORE ORDERED that tho spplication of Amerioan Combined Lifs
\ urance Comgany to trazsfer domoilo from Nebraska to Ilinois is approved aad that the Nebraska

American Combined Life Insurance Company will provide the Department
with a certified copy of the order and approval of the application by the Tlinols

Department of Insurwnce;

American Combloed Lifo Tnsuranse Compasy will submit floal cortifled copies
of the Restaied Articles of Incorporation and Restatod By-Laws as approved

by tho Depastment of [linois;

e Cld % 214 BT79 1074 06-11-97 04:058PM POO4 B39



06,1197 |14:1('.) ID:ADN AUTOMOTIVF GROUP FAX+214-879-1074
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American Combinad Life Tnsurance Compuny will submit o flling fea in the
amount of §120.00 pursuant to Neb.Rav.Stat, §44-114,

STATE OF NEBRASKA
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

R.OgBRT G.LANGE :

Direstor

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

A copy of this Order approving redomestication was srved upon American Combined Life

anre Company at thelr executive offices 123 North Wackar Drive, Chicago, Ilinols 60606 Attn.
g ¢
Hofer, by U.S. Mail postage prepaid on this day of August, 1995,

sl Aogethe e

214 879 1074 06-11-97 04:05FM FOO05 #2389




June 10, 1997

Ms. Susan Payne, Administrator

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

409 East Gaines St. —_ I _

Tallahassee, FL 32399 rou0DZ2=2=23007——5
-06/25/37--01094--022

Re: Application by Foreign Corporation to File Amendment to Application for Authoriggt?ﬁﬂ&Brrz:ﬁsacﬁm*ﬁs' 0o

Business in Florida

=]
<
=t 3
(]
Thank you for taking the time to discuss amendments to our Company name over the tel€ghorE ™.
yesterday. Enclosed for your consideration are four applications to bring the Corporation up to d _e..ana%’%_?
current with the Florida Division of Corporations. The amendments to the corporate name artiforeo %

. e
jurisdiction of the corporation are shown below: o

=

-
1. Federated Inveslors Life Insurance Company, a Nebraska corporation changed its name to Amerié?s
W

Dear Ms. Payne:

-
o

o
2
pAt)
°
o

™

Combined Life Insurance Company on 4-21-92. Z

American Combined Life Insurance Company, a Nebraska corporation, changed its name to

Combined American Life Insurance Company and changed its jurisdiction of incorporation from
Nebraska to [llinols on 8-1-95.

Combined American Life Insurance Company, an lllinois corperation, changed its name to American
Combined Life Insurance Company on 11-27-95.

American Combined Life Insurance Company, an Ilfincis corporation, changed its name to Resource
Life Insurance Company on 10-9.96,

For your information, the [llinois Secretary of State does not register life insurance companies. The
registration of life Insurance companies is handled in lllinois by the Department of Insurance.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of $148.75 to cover the required filing fees and to provide us
with a Certificate of Status for the last amendment (American Combined Life Insurance Company name
change to Resource Life Insurance Company). The Bureau of Collateral Securities has requested an
Original Certificate from the Florida Secretary of State certifying our name has been officially changed.

Should you have any questions, or need additional informalion, please let me know. Please send the
requested document to my attention at the below listed address.

Sincerely,

Joe R. Eims 5 —
Manager, Government RelgtigaNG )

— \
\ /q /
B. AGENT, \ N EACA N J
Enclosures CHRT, COFY \ % (.C/ / B ,
.

cus —
OVERPAYMENT_____
TOTAL__ 25

1346 River Dend Drive — Dallas, Texas 75247 — [214] 634 7004 — Fax [214] 638 3410




PROFIT CORPORATION
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
(Pursuant to s, 607,1504, F.S.)

SECTION
(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

|. Combined American Life Insurance Company

Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State.

Illinois

incorporated under laws of Date authorized to do business in Flonda

SECTION I
(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of
its jurisdiction of incorporation? November 27, 1995

5. American Combined Life Insurance Company

Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corperation” “company' or "incorporated.” or appropriate abbreviation. if not
contained in new name of the corporation.

6. If the 2mendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

WNew Duration

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

New Junisdiction

June %, 1997
1gnatur

Date

L. Keller Smith President & CEQ

Typed or printed name

Title
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S L) WGING AL LR L ML nvisavined L

wb grga g, the _AMERICAN COMBINED LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

located at CHICAGO in the State of ILLINOIS

has complied with all the requirements of the “ILLINOIS INSURANCE CODE" applicable to
said Company:

NOW, THEREFORE, |, the undersigned, Director of Insurance of the State of lllinois, do
hereby authorize the said Company to transact its appropriate business as set forth under

Clause(s) _(8) and (b) of Class 1

of Section 4 of the “ILLINOIS INSURANCE CODE* in this State, in accordance with the

laws thereof.

In Testimony Whereof,

! hereto sat my hand and cause to bs affixed n'lt;ieal of my office.

Done at the City of Sprlngﬂzld, this ‘)' 7
day of _) 19 95

=

o)

diell Director of Insurance
e

—-—A_—/‘\“_ e \___,/\_/’\\./\-___/\-_ P Sy R . - o~ S - - Sy o~ S -~

Blank Ma, T0~Cariificate of Authorlty—D flc Compant
1L448-0081




RESOURCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

CeUN DED 1IN LRG3
June 10, 1997 2 60 ! ;

Ms. Susan Payne, Administrator
Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

409 East Gaines St. —— L. 0ODODRZZE010-—8B
Tallahassee, FL 32399 - 205/25/97--01094—-022

. _ wRkk148, 7S keoRkd3, 7S
Re: Application by Foreign Corporation to File Amendment to Application for Authorization to Transagt,
-

Business in Florida

Dear Ms. Payne:

Thank you for taking the time to discuss amendments to our Company name over the tele
yesterday. Enclosed for your consideration are four applications to bring the Carporation up to date ap
current with the Florida Division of Corporations. The amendments to the corporate name an
jurisdiction of the corporation are shown below:

1. Federated Investors Life Insurance Comnpany, a Nebraska corporation changed its name to American
Combined Life Insurance Company on 4-21-82.

American Combined Life Insurance Company, a Nebraska corporation, changed its name to
Combined American Life Insurance Company and changed its jurisdiction of incorporation from
Nebraska to lllinois on 8-1-95,

Combined American Life Insurance Company, an llinois corporation, changed its name to American
Combined Life Insurance Company on 11-27-95.

American Combined Life Insurance Company, an llinois corporation, changed its name to Resource
Life Insurance Company on 10-9-96.

For your information, the Illinois Secretary of State does not register life insurance companies. The
registration of life insurance companies is handled in Ilinois by the Department of Insurance.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of $148.75 to cover the required filing fees and to provide us
with a Certificate of Status for the last amendment {American Combined Life Insurance Company name
change to Resource Life Insurance Company). The Bureau of Collateral Securities has requested an
Original Certificate from the Florida Secretary of State certifying our name has been officially changed.

Should you have any questions, or need additional information, please !et me know. Please send the
requested document to my attention at the below listed address. S

-

Sincerely, e

' R
0K Sl a S ore A
N>
éR. Elms nuna____};-——'— (

Manager, Government RejllatdT__——emem""

Enclosures CERT.CO <

e

)~

TOTAL

1345 River Dend Deive — Dallas, Texas 75247 — (214] 634 7004 — Fax [214] 638 3410




PROFIT CORPORATION
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
(Pursuant to s. 607,1504, F.S.)

SECTION 1
(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

s )
American Combined Life Insurance Company -

<,
Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State. E

-
e
2

[w])
~ 2
Py
2 oz

Illinois // %,c

O,

dig 5
% %
G

Incorporated under laws of Date authonzed to do business in Flori

w2
g

SECTION 1T

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of
its jurisdiction of incorporation? October 9, 1996

5. Resource Life Insurance Company

Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation” “company™ er "tncorporated,” or appropriate abbreviation, if not
contained in new name of the corporation.

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

New Duration

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new Jurisdiction.

New Junsdiction

June 9, 1997
1gnature

Date

L. Keller Smith President & CEO
Typed or printed name

Title
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wmrgag, the _ RESOURCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

located at ROLLING MEADOWS in the State of ILLINOIS

has complied with all the requirements of the “ILLINOIS INSURANCE CODE" appiicable to

said Company:

NOW, THEREFORE, !, the undersigned, Director of Insurance of the State of |llinois, do

hereby authorize the said Company to transact its appropriate business as set forth under

Clause(s) _(a) and (b) of Class 1

of Section 4 of the “ILLINOIS INSURANCE CODE’ in this State, in accordance with the

laws thereof.

In Testimony TWpereof,

1 hereta sat my hand end causa to be affixed the Seal of my office.

Done at the Clty of Springfleld, this 7 -

day of _ECEBER

l;.;:k i;:é‘&:u% W/S)/r]'\/v)r‘:-:\ll Diroctor of Insurance

- -
P Y L P P P . O R R o S - o S ¢ N U -

Dlank Ho. 1TB=Carlificate of Authorlty~Domestic Companles
1L 446-0081




